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Pipe
Coupling

Rubber Butt(Big)
Steel Butt
Piston(Long)       

5055

9106

5002

5003

5005

  18
W①

OP①

OP②

  *2

1
1

1
1
1

φ40

230mm

20*12.5*5

3*18.8

4*25

P-4

9*22

14*20*1

Rubber Butt
Piston
Ground
Ground Nut
Piston Bush
Leather Packing
Packing Bush
Cylinder
Exhaust Cover
Lock Nut
Valve Pin
Lower Valve Sheet
Valve Case
Valve
Upper Valve Sheet
Handle Assy
Handle Body
Lever 
Lever Pin
Throttle Rod
O-Ring
Throttle Spring
Gasket
Throttle Cap  
Cap         

3/8*420

PM23

φ50

φ40

270mm

     PARTS LIST
【Model】FR00L nks

air tools
NAKATANI KIKAI CO.,LTD.
株式会社中谷機械製作所

MADE IN JAPAN

Sand Rammerair tools


